Turnierformat
Brutto Gber CR

Rang 1 - GC Altenhof

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 6)
Name

Braasch, Svenja

Ackerhans, Sophia

Alberts, Jutta

Dedekind, Andrea
Schomann, Sanja

Gronhoff, Nicole

Rang 1 - GC Altenhof

Rang 2 - GC Gut Haseldorf

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 6)
Name

Braasch, Kerstin

Pusch, Claudia

von der Fecht, Stephanie
Seifert, Jana

Kaland-Joram, Simone

Engel, Inka

Rang 2 - GC Gut Haseldorf
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MP 1 AK 30 Damen A1
Golf-Club am Sachsenwald e.V. - 23.04.2022

Ergebnisliste - MP 1 AK 30 Damen A1

Wertungsart der Runde
Zahlspiel

Heimatclub
Altenhof, GC
Altenhof, GC
Altenhof, GC
Altenhof, GC
Altenhof, GC
Altenhof, GC

Heimatclub

Haseldorf, GC Gut
Haseldorf, GC Gut
Haseldorf, GC Gut
Haseldorf, GC Gut
Haseldorf, GC Gut
Haseldorf, GC Gut

Anzahl an Runden
1

HCPI® C.HCP

0,9
-1,5
4,3
3,6
16,1
16,4

HCPI® C.HCP

4,1
7,7
7.9
8,2
11,0
10,2

20
21

7
11
11
11
15
14

Uber CR
+3.8
+6.8
+8.8
+20.8
+25.8

(+39.8)

Uber CR
+10.8
+12.8
+16.8
+16.8
+21.8
(+25.8)

+66.0
+66.0
Uber Par Gesamt
+6 +3.8
+9 +6.8
+11 +8.8
+23 +20.8
+28 +25.8

(+42) (+39.8)

+66.0
+79.0
+79.0

Uber Par Gesamt
+13 +10.8
+15 +12.8
+19 +16.8
+19 +16.8
+24 +21.8

(+28) (+25.8)

+79.0
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Rang 3 - GC Gut Bissenmoor

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 6)

Name

Biehl, Mareike
Barckhan, Jennifer
Blieffert, Svenja
Petter, Nicole
Kuhlmann, Gisela

Kirstein, Cornelia

Rang 3 - GC Gut Bissenmoor

Rang 4 - GC am Sachsenwald

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 6)

Name

Oldenburg, Silke
Carydis, Kerstin
Schauberger, Y-Uyen
Briesenick, Berit
Ladendorf, Beate

Platt, Anja

Rang 4 - GC am Sachsenwald
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Heimatclub

Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut
Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut
Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut
Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut
Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut
Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut

Heimatclub
Sachsenwald, GC Am
Sachsenwald, GC Am
Sachsenwald, GC Am
Sachsenwald, GC Am
Sachsenwald, GC Am
Sachsenwald, GC Am

HCPI®
4,7
8,4
12,3
8,5

11,2

HCPI®
6,3
11,1
7,2
8,5
8,9
9,1

C.HCP

8
12
16
12
13
15

C.HCP

9
15
10
12
12
13

Uber CR
+7.8
+11.8
+17.8
+21.8
+23.8

(+25.8)

Uber CR
+12.8
+16.8
+17.8
+18.8
+18.8
(+20.8)

+83.0

+83.0

Uber Par
+10
+14
+20
+24
+26
(+28)

+83.0

+85.0

+85.0

Uber Par
+15
+19
+20
+21
+21

(+23)

+85.0

Gesamt
+7.8
+11.8
+17.8
+21.8
+23.8
(+25.8)

Gesamt
+12.8
+16.8
+17.8
+18.8
+18.8

(+20.8)

Software by

Sl.lboTraa
Complete Golf Solutions



Rang 5 - GC GroRRensee +89.0

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 6) +89.0

Name Heimatclub HCPI® C.HCP  UberCR  UberPar  Gesamt
Krieger, Claudia GroRRensee, GC 10,6 14 +12.8 +15 +12.8
Schulz, Dagmar GroRRensee, GC 1,7 4 +12.8 +15 +12.8
Kramer, Martina GrolR3ensee, GC 6,4 9 +14.8 +17 +14.8
Cramer, Christine GroRRensee, GC 15,9 20 +20.8 23 +20.8
Ecke, May-Britt Grol3ensee, GC 20,4 25 +27.8 +30 +27.8
Bieber, Iris GroRensee, GC 19,1 24 (+32.8) (+35) (+32.8)
Rang 5 - GC GroRRensee +89.0
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